" NOODLES / CHOW MEIN J

NT1. Shinwa Chow Mein -
Veg 12.09 Chicken 12.79 Beef 13.09 Shrimp 13.29 Mixed 13.99
) (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp)
NZ2. Hakka Chow Mein
Veg 11.79 Chicken 1209 Beef 1229 Shrimp 1249  Mixed 13.49
. - (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp)
N3. Manchurian Chow Mein -+ (No Vegetable Ball
Vegl12.09 Chicken 12.79 Beef 13.09 Shrimp 13.29 Mixed13.99

N4. Cantonese Crispy Chow Mein il e

COMBOS

No Substitutions Please

COMBO A 13.49 COMBO B

Steamed Rice Steamed Rice
Stir-Fried Vegetables Sweet & Sour Chicken
Deep Fried Wings Deep Fried Wings

\Veg 12.29 Mixed 14.29 (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp)
N5. Seafood Cantonese Chow Mein 16.49
N6.  Singapore Rice Thin Noodle <

Veg 11.49 Chicken & Shrimp 13.09
N7. Rice Noodle

Veg 11.29 Chicken 11.79 Beef 12.29 Shrimp 14.79 Seafood 15.29

COMBO C

Steamed Rice

Chili Chicken (Gravy)—+'
Deep Fried Wings

COMBO D

Spring Roll
Vegetable Noodles
Mixed Vegetables

(Crab, Shrimp, Squid) COMBO E COMBO F
N8. Shanghai Noodle (cricken & shrimp) 13.09 Chicken Fried Rice Chicken Chow Mein
N9. Seafood Chow Mein Stick, Squid & Shrimp) 15.49 Sweet & Sour Chicken General Tao’s Chicken+'

General Tao’s Chicken Deep Fried Wings

°102

N10. Ho Fen (Flat Rice Noodle)
Veg 11.29 Chicken 11.79 Beef 12.29 Shrimp 12.79
N11. Ho Fen (Flat Rice Noodle| with Black Bean Sauce
Beef 14.09
N12. Egg Noodle
Veg 11.29 Chicken 11.79 Beef 12.29 Shrimp 12.79 Mixed 13.29

" DAILY SPECIAL J

N13. Udon (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp) : 1 T s -_L - _ﬁ‘g
N6 Singapore Rice Thin Noodle
Veg 11.29 Chicken 11.79 Beef 12.29 Shrimp 12.79 Mixed 13.29
(Chicken. Beef & Shrimp) Step 1: Choose One Protein:
?’f_ Chicken, Beef, Fish, Shrimp, Paneer, Tofu or Eggplant, Potato - AS IAN CUI SINE RE STAURANT =—
i DINNER SETS | ) :
AN Jg Step 2: Choose One Flavor: DINE-IN | TARE-oUT | CATERING
o Substitutions Please
DINNER for TWO A 34.99  DINNER for TWO B 35.99 S (L, ¢ PRSIy
Spring Rolls (2] Spring Rolls (2| ) (2 TN : Stir Fried Mi 5 1 9 = 5 8 8 - ; ; ; ;
c L3 Syechuan - L8: Stir Fried Mix Veg

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
General Tao’s Chicken -
Chicken Fried Rice

DINNER FOR THREE A 50.99
Chicken Corn Soup (3)

Spring Rolls (3)

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Hakka Chow Mein

DINNER FOR FOUR A 69.99
Hot Sour or Chicken Corn Soup (4)
Spring Rolls (4)

Deep Fried Chicken Wings

Beef with Mixed Vegetables

General Tao's Chicken «*

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Hakka Chow Mein

Chili Chicken (Gravy) -
Beef with Mixed Vegetables
Chicken Fried Rice

DINNER for THREE B 50.99
Hot & Sour Soup (3)

Spring Rolls (3)

Manchurian Chicken (Gravy)-#*

General Tso's Chicken «*

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Hakka Chow Mein

DINNER for FOUR B 69.99
Hot Sour or Chicken Corn Soup (4)
Spring Rolls (4)

Chicken Pakora <

Manchurian Beef (Gravy) <

Chili Chicken (Gravy) «#

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Hakka Chow Mein

L4: Garlic (Gravy) «
L5: Sweet & Sour
L6: Black Bean

L9: General Tao’s

Business Hours

Mon. - Fri..  11:00am - 11:00pm

Sat. & Sun.: 12:00noon - 11:00pm
Holiday: 12:00noon - 11:00pm

Please inform us of any food allergy.

No substitution for any Set Meal.

ltems & Prices subject to change without notice.

Actual size and portion of food may vary.
All pictures shown are for illustration purpose only.

L10: Kung Pao~ «

Step 3: Come with Steamed Rice:
Upgrade to Egg Fried Rice with additional $1.50,
Egg Chow Mein with additional $2.00

" DRINK MENU 4

We accept major credit cards and Interac.

Diet Coke 2.25 Ginger Ale 2.25

Coke 2.25 Sprite 2.25

Root Beer 2.25  IcedTea 2.25 WWW.SHINWA.CA

Pepsi 2.25 Mango Juice 3.79 . _ . .

27 i 225 Snapple = Unit 3 - 160 Unlve.rs1ty Ave W,,

(Orange, Grape, Cream Soda) (Lemonade, Peach, Kiwi, Strawberry) Waterloo, Ontarlo, N2L 3E9
Tea 2.99

Ask us about our Party Tray



" APPETIZER

Al. Vegetable Spring Roll
A2. Fried Chicken Wontons
A3. Cheese Wontons
A4.  Chicken Wings
A5.  Lollipop Chickens <«
A6.  Pakora «
Chicken 14.49
Paneer 15.09
A7. Honey Garlic Wings (10pcs)
A8.  Spicy Chicken Wings (10pcs) <
A9. Fries
A10. Salt & Pepper Calamari <+

Fsoups |

S1. Wonton Soup (Chicken)

S§2. Hot & Sour Soup (Chicken) <

S3. Hot & Sour Soup (Chicken & Shrimp) <
$4.  Vegetable Hot & Sour Soup «*
S5.  Chicken Corn Soup

S6.  Vegetable Corn Soup

S§7.  Crab Corn Soup

§$8.  Seafood Soup

S9.  Manchurian Soup (Chicken) <*

S$10. Manchurian (Chicken & Shrimp) =
S11. Vegetable Manchurian Soup +*
S12. Tom Yum Soup (Chicken & Shrimp) =
S13. Tom Yum Soup (Vegetable| =

" CHICKEN

C1. Chili Chicken (Dry or Gravy) -#*
C2. Manchurian Chicken (Dry or Gravy] =#
C3. Ginger Chicken (Dry or Gravy) <
C4. Garlic Chicken (Dry or Gravy] -#*
C5. Szechuan Chicken (Mixed Veg) -
C6. Sweet & Sour Chicken

C7. Kung Pao Chicken < ¢

C8. General Tao’s Chicken +*#

C9. Satay Chicken

C10. Cashew Nut Chicken (Dry| +*
C11. Spicy Chicken (Dry] «+*

C12. Chicken with Mixed Vegetable
C13. Chicken with Black Bean Sauce
CT14. Chicken with Mushroom

CI15. Chicken with Broccoli

C16. Bombay Chicken (Dry) «*

C17. Honey Garlic Chicken (Dry)

C18. Sesame Chicken

C19. Masala Chicken (Dry) =

C20. Hakka Chicken [Dry| =+

C21. Orange Chicken +*

(Ipcs) 1.99

(12pcs) 8.99

(8pcs) 8.99

(6pcs) 8.49 (12pcs) 13.49
(5pcs) 9.29 (10pcs) 15.09

Fish 15.49

Shrimp 15.29 Combo 16.29

13.89
13.89

7.79
14.79

S M
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29

C20 Masala Chicken

3’@1515@&jg

BZ.
B3.
B4.
B5.
Bé.
B7.
BS.
BI.

B10.
BI11.
Bl12.
B13.
B14.
B15.

Bl6.

Chili Beef (Dry or Gravy) =
Manchurian Beef (Dry or Gravy) =
Ginger Beef (Dry or Gravy) <*
Szechuan Beef (Mixed Veg) =
Satay Beef

Garlic Beef (Dry or Gravy) <
Kung Pao Beef «# &+

Beef with Black Bean Sauce
Beef with Mixed Vegetables
Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Black Pepper

Beef with Mushroom

Beef with Green Pepper
Crispy Beef (Dry) <

Orange Beef <

Mongolian beef «+

" VEGETARIAN | N,

V1.

V2.
V3.
V4.
V5.
V6.
V7.
V8.
V9.

V10.
VIT.
Viz.
VI13.
V14.
V15.
V16.
VI17.
V18.
V19.
V20.
V21.
V22.
V23.

V24.

V25.
V26.
V27.

V28.

Chili Potato (Dry or Gravy| <

Chili Stir Fry Mixed Vegetables -

Chili Baby Corn (Dry or Gravy| <*

Chili Tofu (Dry or Gravy) -+

Chili Mushroom (Dry or Gravy| <

Chili Pakora |Vvegetable Balls, Dry or Gravy| =
Chili Paneer (Dry or Gravy) <

Sweet & Sour Pakora (Vegetable Balls)
Manchurian Pakora (Dry or Sauce] <#*
Manchurian Broccoli <*

Manchurian Stir Fry Mixed Vegetables -
Manchurian Tofu (Dry or Gravy) <*
Manchurian Eggplant (Dry or Gravy) <*
Manchurian Potato (Dry or Gravy) <
Manchurian Paneer (Dry or Gravy) <
Vegetable Delight (Str Fry Mixed Vegetables)
Sweet & Sour Vegetable

Szechuan Stir Fry Mixed Vegetables
Szechuan Potato -

Tofu with Mushroom

Tofu with Black Bean Sauce

Honey Garlic Potato (New)

Tofu Vegetables Deluxe (in Manchu/Chili Style) <#

14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.49

12.29
12.29
12.29
12.29
12.29
12.59
14.09
12.59
12.59
12.29
12.29
12.29
12.29
12.29
14.09
12.29
12.29
12.29
12.29
12.29
12.29
12.29
12.29

Paneer Viegetables Deluxe (in Manchu/Chili Style) <# 13.79

Masala Paneer (Dry) <
Bombay Paneer (Dry) <+
Sweet & Sour Panner
General Tao’s Panner

?ﬁISH [ ]

F2.
F3.
F4.
F5.
F6.
F7.
F8.
Fo.

F10.
F11.
F12.
F13.
F14.

Chilli Fish (Dry or Gravy] <
Manchurian Fish (Dry or Gravy)] <*
Ginger Fish (Dry or Gravy) <
Garlic Fish (Dry or Gravy] <
Sweet & Sour Fish

Spicy Fish (Dry| <

Fish with Mixed Vegetables
Bombay Fish (Dry) <
Masala Fish (Dry] <

Black Bean Fish

General Tao's Fish <
Szechuan Fish (Mixed Veg) =#*
Salt & Pepper Fish «*

Kung Pao Fish-# ¢+

14.79
14.79
14.79
14.79

14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99

F13 Salt & Pepper Fish

" PRAWN/ SHRIMP

P1.  Chili Shrimp (Dry or Gravy] =

P2. Manchurian Shrimp (Dry or Gravy) =
P3.  Garlic Shrimp (Dry or Gravy) <*
P4.  Szechuan Shrimp (Mixed Veg| <
P5.  Ginger Shrimp (Dry or Gravy) <
P6.  Sweet & Sour Shrimp

P7.  Shrimp in Lobster Sauce

P8.  Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce
P9.  Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables
P10. Spicy Shrimp (Dry) =

P11. Bombay Shrimp (Dry] «*

P12. Salt & Pepper Shrimp (Dry) =
P13. Sweet Garlic Shrimp

P14. Masala Shrimp (Dry) <

P15. General Tao’s Shrimp -

P16. Kung Pao Shrimp < ¢

""RICE

R1. Shinwa Fried Rice «*

15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99

Veg 10.99 Chicken 11.49 Beef11.79 Shrimp 12.29 Mixed 13.49
(Chicken, Beef & Shrimp)

R2. Fried Rice

Veg 10.99 Chicken 11.49 Beef 11.79  Shrimp 12.29 Mixed 13.49

(Chicken, Beef & Shrimp)

R3. Manchurian Fried Rice < (no veget. bal)

Veg 10.99 Chicken 11.49 Beef 11.79 Shrimp 12.29 Mixed 13.49
(Chicken, Beef & Shrimp)

R4. Szechuan Fried Rice -

Veg 10.99 Chicken 11.49 Beef 11.79  Shrimp 12.29 Mixed 13.49

(Chicken, Beef & Shrimp)

R5. Singapore Fried Rice (Chicken & Shrimp) <
Veg 11.49  Chicken & Shrimp 12.79

R6. Spicy Thai Fried rice (Chicken & Shrimp) <
R7. Seafood Fried Rice (Shrimp, Crab & Calamari)
R8. Egg Fried Rice

R9. Yung Chow Fried Rice (Chicken, Shrimp)
R10.Steamed Rice

" THAL

T1.  Mango Chicken

T2. Mango Fish or Shrimp
T3. Thai Paneer <

T4. Thai Chicken «

T5. Thai Fish «

T6.  Thai Shrimp <+

" THAI CURRY

Veg Chicken
T7. RedCurry «* 12.79 14.29
T8. Yellow Curry «* 12.79 14.29
T9. Green Curry «12.79 14.29
7
" THAI PAD THAI |

Veg Chicken
T10. Pad Thai «* 11.29 11.79

12.79

13.29
11.49

12.79

512,50 (L)6.00

14.29
14.99
14.79
14.29
14.99
15.99

Beef

14.79
14.79
14.79

Beef
12.49

Fish
15.49

15.49
15.49

Shrimp
13.99

T1 Mango Chicken

Shrimp

16.49
16.49
16.49

Mixed
Seafood

15.29

Mixed
Seafood

17.49
17.49
17.49



